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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 131 13.05.2000
2 KIRSTEN, Ines AUT 262 10.09.1999
3 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 45 03.03.1999
4 MARGETICH, Iris AUT 170 21.08.1999
5 MOSER, Magdalena AUT 15.07.2002
6 ORTLER, Vanessa AUT 28.02.1999
7 OSWALD, Julia AUT 326 30.03.1999
8 PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AUT 07.03.2001
9 ROM, Florentine AUT 274 21.03.2000
10 SOMMER, Johanna AUT 12.06.2001
11 DON, Laura BEL 372 29.10.1998
12 SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL 335 28.06.2000
13 VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL 245 04.02.1998
14 CAO, Ying CAN 58 11.05.2001
15 CAULFIELD, Jane CAN 48 16.04.2001
16 DU, Katie CAN 27.08.1999
17 FILBY, Sarah CAN 77 09.12.1998
18 LIN, Annie CAN 192 27.09.2002
19 LIU, Cynthia CAN 27 15.07.2000
20 TAM, Rachel CAN 30.01.2001
21 INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 24 07.04.2000
22 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI 302 30.06.2002
23 POBLETE, Constanza CHI 149 26.08.1998
24 PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI 21 14.06.2002
25 RUBILAR, Javiera CHI 397 02.03.2000
26 MACKO, Michaela CZE 240 23.12.2000
27 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 88 01.04.1998
28 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 109 21.09.2000
29 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 223 25.07.2003
30 JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 173 02.11.1999
31 ALONSO, Laura ESP 282 17.07.2000
32 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 73 17.03.1998
33 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 184 07.04.2001
34 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 330 26.07.1998
35 VICENTE, Natalia ESP 10.05.2001
36 CATARZI, Constance FRA 31 22.12.1998
37 FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA 256 23.03.2001
38 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 13 11.03.2000
39 PATRU, Morgane FRA 16 07.02.1998
40 RECHER, Alice FRA 15 06.04.1999
41 THEPAUT, Venissia FRA 258 02.07.2002
42 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 272 15.04.2000
43 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 202 07.08.2000
44 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 246 28.08.2001
45 HOME, Amy GBR 229 02.08.2001
46 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 220 24.03.2001
47 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 15.01.2004
48 BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER 284 20.05.2001
49 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 176 08.07.2001
50 EBERT, Leonie GER 2 04.10.1999
51 ERHARDT, Maike GER 260 26.05.2000
52 KIRSCH, Anne GER 233 25.12.1999
53 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 47 11.12.1998
54 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 165 22.07.2000
55 SCHNEEGANS, Anne Sophie GER 221 17.05.2000
56 STEPHAN, Mona GER 154 08.02.1999
57 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 181 26.04.1999
58 VOELKER, Johanna GER 348 13.04.1999
59 WERNER, Sophia GER 34 14.06.1999
60 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 132 11.06.2000
61 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 29 16.07.1998
62 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 36 30.06.1998
63 LEE, Anna IRL 102 06.09.1998
64 MAGERAS, Finnula IRL 192 09.02.1998
65 CHERNENKO, Dayana ISR 316 22.08.2000
66 KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR 03.05.2000
67 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 116 28.09.1998
68 BERNO, Eleonora ITA 187 25.09.2001



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 CANDIANI, Vittoria ITA 95 17.03.1999
70 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 4 15.11.2001
71 MANZOLI, Martina ITA 129 14.05.2000
72 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 134 26.09.2001
73 PACELLI, Maria Teresa ITA 82 19.06.1998
74 PAPPONE, Arianna ITA 43 12.04.1999
75 PUGLIA, Serena ITA 64 29.04.1999
76 RICCI, Marta ITA 11 24.05.2000
77 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 1 18.04.1999
78 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 7 25.01.1998
79 TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA 53 12.11.2002
80 CHIBA, Akane JPN 236 20.08.1998
81 KANO, Arisa JPN 175 02.06.2000
82 MIZOGUCHI, Reina JPN 235 27.07.1998
83 MORI, Chihiro JPN 68 06.01.1998
84 TAKADA, Maho JPN 351 22.12.1998
85 UMETSU, Haruka JPN 94 26.02.1998
86 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 174 27.12.1999
87 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 08.11.2003
88 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 166 01.10.2001
89 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 206 13.03.1999
90 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 194 24.11.1998
91 MECH, Marta POL 115 18.11.1999
92 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 31.03.2001
93 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 276 04.04.2000
94 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 32 29.05.1999
95 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL 346 29.03.1999
96 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 389 31.08.2002
97 WISOKY, Weronika POL 226 03.07.2000
98 KARPACHEVA, Anastasiya RUS 70 10.03.1999
99 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 9 01.12.1998
100 PRYTKOVA, Arina RUS 279 15.09.2001
101 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 98 20.06.2002
102 SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS 52 14.06.1999
103 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 14 02.08.2000
104 TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS 18 06.04.1998
105 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 44 12.07.2000
106 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 6 08.09.1998
107 BERTHIER, Amita SGP 5 15.12.2000
108 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 370 03.07.2001
109 CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK 285 18.04.2001
110 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 218 07.11.2001
111 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 261 12.08.2001
112 TSAI, Xiao-Qing TPE 58 08.11.1999
113 BARAN, Aydan TUR 21.11.2000
114 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 114 04.02.2002
115 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 108 02.11.2000
116 KORLAT, Nikoletta UKR 08.02.2002
117 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 287 17.05.2001
118 MIRONIUK, Dariia UKR 364 10.07.2001
119 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 169 05.05.2002
120 SADII, Anatasiia UKR 275 22.08.2001
121 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 61 27.12.2000
122 DESCHNER, Stefani USA 81 28.06.1999
123 DEVORE, Delphine USA 38 04.04.2001
124 LEE, Morgan USA 203 19.03.2001
125 LUONG, Paige USA 06.06.2001
126 MARINELLI, Ever USA 241 18.11.2001
127 MINARIK, Natalie USA 92 06.04.2000
128 PARTRIDGE, Morgan USA 30 10.03.1998
129 SCRUGGS, Lauren USA 79 27.01.2003
130 STAMOS, Maria USA 195 07.03.2002
131 TIEU, May USA 80 18.05.2001
132 ZHOU, Emme USA 63 17.10.2000
133 AVELLEIRA, Hillary VEN 83 31.08.2001



19 pools of 7
104 (78,20% of 133) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 1
2 EBERT, Leonie GER 2
3 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 4
4 BERTHIER, Amita SGP 5
5 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 6
6 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 7
7 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 9
8 RICCI, Marta ITA 11
9 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 13
10 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 14
11 RECHER, Alice FRA 15
12 PATRU, Morgane FRA 16
13 TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS 18
14 PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI 21
15 INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 24
16 LIU, Cynthia CAN 27
17 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 29
18 PARTRIDGE, Morgan USA 30
19 CATARZI, Constance FRA 31
20 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 32
21 WERNER, Sophia GER 34
22 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 36
23 DEVORE, Delphine USA 38
24 PAPPONE, Arianna ITA 43
25 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 44
26 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 45
27 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 47
28 CAULFIELD, Jane CAN 48
29 SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS 52
30 TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA 53
31 CAO, Ying CAN 58
32 TSAI, Xiao-Qing TPE 58
33 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 61
34 ZHOU, Emme USA 63
35 PUGLIA, Serena ITA 64
36 MORI, Chihiro JPN 68
37 KARPACHEVA, Anastasiya RUS 70
38 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 73
39 FILBY, Sarah CAN 77
40 SCRUGGS, Lauren USA 79
41 TIEU, May USA 80
42 DESCHNER, Stefani USA 81
43 PACELLI, Maria Teresa ITA 82
44 AVELLEIRA, Hillary VEN 83
45 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 88
46 MINARIK, Natalie USA 92
47 UMETSU, Haruka JPN 94
48 CANDIANI, Vittoria ITA 95
49 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 98
50 LEE, Anna IRL 102
51 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 108
52 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 109
53 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 114
54 MECH, Marta POL 115
55 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 116
56 MANZOLI, Martina ITA 129
57 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 131
58 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 132
59 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 134
60 POBLETE, Constanza CHI 149
61 STEPHAN, Mona GER 154
62 SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 165
63 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 166
64 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 169
65 MARGETICH, Iris AUT 170
66 JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 173
67 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 174
68 KANO, Arisa JPN 175



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 176
70 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 181
71 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 184
72 BERNO, Eleonora ITA 187
73 MAGERAS, Finnula IRL 192
74 LIN, Annie CAN 192
75 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 194
76 STAMOS, Maria USA 195
77 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 202
78 LEE, Morgan USA 203
79 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 206
80 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 218
81 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 220
82 SCHNEEGANS, Anne Sophie GER 221
83 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 223
84 WISOKY, Weronika POL 226
85 HOME, Amy GBR 229
86 KIRSCH, Anne GER 233
87 MIZOGUCHI, Reina JPN 235
88 CHIBA, Akane JPN 236
89 MACKO, Michaela CZE 240
90 MARINELLI, Ever USA 241
91 VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL 245
92 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 246
93 FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA 256
94 THEPAUT, Venissia FRA 258
95 ERHARDT, Maike GER 260
96 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 261
97 KIRSTEN, Ines AUT 262
98 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 272
99 ROM, Florentine AUT 274
100 SADII, Anatasiia UKR 275
101 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 276
102 PRYTKOVA, Arina RUS 279
103 ALONSO, Laura ESP 282
104 BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER 284
105 CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK 285
106 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 287
107 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI 302
108 CHERNENKO, Dayana ISR 316
109 OSWALD, Julia AUT 326
110 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 330
111 SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL 335
112 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL 346
113 VOELKER, Johanna GER 348
114 TAKADA, Maho JPN 351
115 MIRONIUK, Dariia UKR 364
116 BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 370
117 DON, Laura BEL 372
118 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 389
119 RUBILAR, Javiera CHI 397
120 PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AUT
121 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL
122 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL
123 LUONG, Paige USA
124 BARAN, Aydan TUR
125 MOSER, Magdalena AUT
126 ORTLER, Vanessa AUT
127 TAM, Rachel CAN
128 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR
129 DU, Katie CAN
130 KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR
131 KORLAT, Nikoletta UKR
132 SOMMER, Johanna AUT
133 VICENTE, Natalia ESP
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Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

AWADA, Karim (FRA)

FILBY, Sarah CAN

MIRONIUK, Dariia UKR

TOPORSKA, Joanna POL

CAMPBELL, Alice GBR

BRETEAU, Andrea ESP

ROSSINI, Serena ITA

STAMOS, Maria USA

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

SCRUGGS, Lauren USA

BERNO, Eleonora ITA

BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK

KARPACHEVA, Anastasiya RUS

EBERT, Leonie GER

LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL

TAKADA, Maho JPN

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

LUDWIG, Michael (AUT)

DON, Laura BEL

TIEU, May USA

MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL

VOELKER, Johanna GER

FAVARETTO, Martina ITA

KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK

MORI, Chihiro JPN



Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL

NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR

LIN, Annie CAN

DESCHNER, Stefani USA

SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL

PUGLIA, Serena ITA

BERTHIER, Amita SGP

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

RUBILAR, Javiera CHI

SCHNEEGANS, Anne Sophie GER

ZHOU, Emme USA

PACELLI, Maria Teresa ITA

YUSOVA, Victoria RUS

MAGERAS, Finnula IRL

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

GASPER, Christian (GER)

TARANENKO, Anna UKR

MURAWSKA, Karolina POL

OSWALD, Julia AUT

TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA

AVELLEIRA, Hillary VEN

LEE, Morgan USA

CASTRO, Ariadna ESP



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

OLIVER, William (USA)

WISOKY, Weronika POL

CHERNENKO, Dayana ISR

TSAI, Xiao-Qing TPE

MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE

UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER

PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AUT

MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

KULAEV, Dmitriy (RUS)

SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE

CAO, Ying CAN

BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER

MINARIK, Natalie USA

RICCI, Marta ITA

KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL

KANO, Arisa JPN

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

ARMATA, Gaspare (ITA)

MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI

UMETSU, Haruka JPN

HOME, Amy GBR

LACHERAY, Eva FRA

SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS

LUONG, Paige USA

DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

ILIC, Danijela (SRB)

TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA

SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS

LEE, Anna IRL

KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR

BARAN, Aydan TUR

JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL

KIRSCH, Anne GER

Strip 7

10:30

Referee(s):

PASCUAL, Alberto (ESP)

CANDIANI, Vittoria ITA

CAULFIELD, Jane CAN

MARGETICH, Iris AUT

MIZOGUCHI, Reina JPN

WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR

RECHER, Alice FRA

PRYTKOVA, Arina RUS

Strip 9

10:30

Referee(s):

ALY, Sherif (EGY)

PATRU, Morgane FRA

CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK

CHIBA, Akane JPN

POSGAY, Zsofia GER

MOSER, Magdalena AUT

RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS

POLOZIUK, Alina UKR



Strip 8

10:30

Referee(s):

MARCUZ, Elisa (ITA)

KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT

TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS

MACKO, Michaela CZE

BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR

TAM, Rachel CAN

ALONSO, Laura ESP

JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN

Strip 5

10:30

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

SADII, Anatasiia UKR

ORTLER, Vanessa AUT

PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI

LAWSKA, Magdalena POL

NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE

MARINELLI, Ever USA

UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS

Strip 11

10:30

Referee(s):

CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI

SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL

PAPPONE, Arianna ITA

BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR

DU, Katie CAN

VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL

SCHMITZ, Karoline GER



Strip 4

10:30

Referee(s):

FORGACH, Peter (SVK)

KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR

LIU, Cynthia CAN

STEPHAN, Mona GER

PASZTOR, Flora HUN

GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR

ROM, Florentine AUT

MECH, Marta POL

Strip 3

10:30

Referee(s):

DUL, Michal (POL)

MEMOLI, Claudia ITA

SOMMER, Johanna AUT

KONDRICZ, Kata HUN

FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA

BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR

NEHAISI, Hilit ISR

DEVORE, Delphine USA

Strip 2

10:30

Referee(s):

BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

WERNER, Sophia GER

KIRSTEN, Ines AUT

KORLAT, Nikoletta UKR

PARTRIDGE, Morgan USA

THEPAUT, Venissia FRA

MANZOLI, Martina ITA

POBLETE, Constanza CHI



Strip 6

10:30

Referee(s):

REUMUELLER, Martina (AUT)

HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN

CATARZI, Constance FRA

UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK

BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT

ERHARDT, Maike GER

VICENTE, Natalia ESP

TOMCZAK, Renata POL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T ROSSINI, Serena ITA 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
1T EBERT, Leonie GER 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 6 1,00 29 7 +22 Advanced
4 RICCI, Marta ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 6 1,00 29 10 +19 Advanced
6 BERTHIER, Amita SGP 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 STEPHAN, Mona GER 6 1,00 26 11 +15 Advanced
8 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
9 TIEU, May USA 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
10 CAULFIELD, Jane CAN 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
11 WERNER, Sophia GER 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
12 DEVORE, Delphine USA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
13 THEPAUT, Venissia FRA 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
14 TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
15 KIRSCH, Anne GER 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
16T ERHARDT, Maike GER 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16T MARINELLI, Ever USA 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
18 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
19 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
20 FILBY, Sarah CAN 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
21 PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
22T DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
22T RECHER, Alice FRA 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
24 LUONG, Paige USA 5 0,83 24 15 +9 Advanced
25 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
26 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 5 0,83 22 14 +8 Advanced
27 LEE, Morgan USA 4 0,67 26 13 +13 Advanced
28 ZHOU, Emme USA 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
29 TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
30T FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
30T CHIBA, Akane JPN 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
32T POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
32T DESCHNER, Stefani USA 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
34T JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
34T UMETSU, Haruka JPN 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
34T MECH, Marta POL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
34T BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
38 PAPPONE, Arianna ITA 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
39 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
40 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
41 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
42 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
43T CAO, Ying CAN 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
43T INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
45 JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 4 0,67 21 15 +6 Advanced
46 TSAI, Xiao-Qing TPE 4 0,67 20 14 +6 Advanced
47 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
48T PATRU, Morgane FRA 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
48T PARTRIDGE, Morgan USA 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
50T CATARZI, Constance FRA 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
50T WISOKY, Weronika POL 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
50T MIZOGUCHI, Reina JPN 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
50T UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
54 KANO, Arisa JPN 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
55 KORLAT, Nikoletta UKR 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
56 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 4 0,67 21 18 +3 Advanced
57 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
58 BERNO, Eleonora ITA 4 0,67 25 24 +1 Advanced
59 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
60 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
61 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 4 0,67 21 23 -2 Advanced
62 MINARIK, Natalie USA 3 0,50 26 18 +8 Advanced
63 PACELLI, Maria Teresa ITA 3 0,50 23 16 +7 Advanced
64T SCRUGGS, Lauren USA 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
64T SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
66 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
67 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
68 MORI, Chihiro JPN 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 ALONSO, Laura ESP 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
70 KARPACHEVA, Anastasiya RUS 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
71 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
72 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
73T MACKO, Michaela CZE 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
73T VOELKER, Johanna GER 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
73T CANDIANI, Vittoria ITA 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
76 SADII, Anatasiia UKR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
77 PUGLIA, Serena ITA 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
78 SCHNEEGANS, Anne Sophie GER 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
79 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
80 MAGERAS, Finnula IRL 3 0,50 15 21 -6 Advanced
81 ROM, Florentine AUT 2 0,33 17 18 -1 Advanced
82 MIRONIUK, Dariia UKR 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
83T STAMOS, Maria USA 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
83T NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
85T LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
85T LACHERAY, Eva FRA 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
87 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
88T MANZOLI, Martina ITA 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
88T KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
90T DU, Katie CAN 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
90T SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
92 AVELLEIRA, Hillary VEN 2 0,33 17 21 -4 Advanced
93 PRYTKOVA, Arina RUS 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
94 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
95 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
96 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
97 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
98 LIU, Cynthia CAN 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
99 LEE, Anna IRL 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
100 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
101 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Advanced
102 MARGETICH, Iris AUT 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
103 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
104 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 2 0,33 12 24 -12 Advanced
105 SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL 2 0,33 13 28 -15 Eliminated
106 LIN, Annie CAN 1 0,17 21 26 -5 Eliminated
107 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
108 CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
109 PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AUT 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
110 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
111 CHERNENKO, Dayana ISR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
112 TAKADA, Maho JPN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
113 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
114 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
115 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
116 TAM, Rachel CAN 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
117 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
118 KIRSTEN, Ines AUT 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
119 BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER 1 0,17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
120 BARAN, Aydan TUR 1 0,17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
121T VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
121T BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
123 POBLETE, Constanza CHI 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
124 HOME, Amy GBR 0 0,00 12 28 -16 Eliminated
125 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 0 0,00 10 27 -17 Eliminated
126 VICENTE, Natalia ESP 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
127 ORTLER, Vanessa AUT 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
128 KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
129 DON, Laura BEL 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
130 RUBILAR, Javiera CHI 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
131 OSWALD, Julia AUT 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
132 MOSER, Magdalena AUT 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
133 SOMMER, Johanna AUT 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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Fredi Grasnek JWC Women Foil 2018
Samstag, 17. Februar 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DEVORE, Delphine USA 04.04.2001
2 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 30.06.1998
3T MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 01.12.1998
3T TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 25.01.1998
5 EBERT, Leonie GER 04.10.1999
6 BERTHIER, Amita SGP 15.12.2000
7 TORTELOTTI, Lucia ITA 12.11.2002
8 BERNO, Eleonora ITA 25.09.2001
9 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 18.04.1999
10 CAULFIELD, Jane CAN 16.04.2001
11 WERNER, Sophia GER 14.06.1999
12 FILBY, Sarah CAN 09.12.1998
13 ZHOU, Emme USA 17.10.2000
14 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 02.08.2000
15 PARTRIDGE, Morgan USA 10.03.1998
16 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 12.07.2000
17 RICCI, Marta ITA 24.05.2000
18 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 08.09.1998
19 TIEU, May USA 18.05.2001
20 THEPAUT, Venissia FRA 02.07.2002
21 MARINELLI, Ever USA 18.11.2001
22 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 13.05.2000
23 PROESTAKIS, Katina CHI 14.06.2002
24 DHUIQUE-HEIN, Aliya GER 08.07.2001
25 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 07.04.2001
26 LEE, Morgan USA 19.03.2001
27 DESCHNER, Stefani USA 28.06.1999
28T BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 02.11.2000
28T UMETSU, Haruka JPN 26.02.1998
30 RASSOLOVA, Valeriya RUS 20.06.2002
31 CAO, Ying CAN 11.05.2001
32 CATARZI, Constance FRA 22.12.1998
33 STEPHAN, Mona GER 08.02.1999
34 TSIBIROVA, Kamilla RUS 06.04.1998
35 KIRSCH, Anne GER 25.12.1999
36 ERHARDT, Maike GER 26.05.2000
37 RECHER, Alice FRA 06.04.1999
38 LUONG, Paige USA 06.06.2001
39 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 04.02.2002
40 CHIBA, Akane JPN 20.08.1998
41 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 05.05.2002
42 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 27.12.1999
43 PAPPONE, Arianna ITA 12.04.1999
44 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 15.11.2001
45 UDVARDI, Jazmin SVK 12.08.2001
46 JORGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 02.11.1999
47 TSAI, Xiao-Qing TPE 08.11.1999
48 PATRU, Morgane FRA 07.02.1998
49 MIZOGUCHI, Reina JPN 27.07.1998
50 KANO, Arisa JPN 02.06.2000
51 KORLAT, Nikoletta UKR 08.02.2002
52 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 11.12.1998
53 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL 24.11.1998
54 PACELLI, Maria Teresa ITA 19.06.1998
55 SCRUGGS, Lauren USA 27.01.2003
56 MEMOLI, Claudia ITA 26.09.2001
57 MORI, Chihiro JPN 06.01.1998
58 KARPACHEVA, Anastasiya RUS 10.03.1999
59 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 27.12.2000
60 PUGLIA, Serena ITA 29.04.1999
61 MIRONIUK, Dariia UKR 10.07.2001
62 LAWSKA, Magdalena POL 01.10.2001
63 PRYTKOVA, Arina RUS 15.09.2001
64 LIU, Cynthia CAN 15.07.2000
65 FOURNIGUET, Josephine FRA 23.03.2001
66 MECH, Marta POL 18.11.1999
67 INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 07.04.2000
68 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 26.04.1999



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 WISOKY, Weronika POL 03.07.2000
70 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 28.09.1998
71 SZABELSKA, Oliwia POL 04.04.2000
72 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 13.03.1999
73 MINARIK, Natalie USA 06.04.2000
74 SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS 14.06.1999
75 NEWTON-HUGHES, Phoebe GBR 24.03.2001
76 ALONSO, Laura ESP 17.07.2000
77 BALESTRIERI, Arianna GBR 15.04.2000
78T CANDIANI, Vittoria ITA 17.03.1999
78T MACKO, Michaela CZE 23.12.2000
78T VOELKER, Johanna GER 13.04.1999
81 SADII, Anatasiia UKR 22.08.2001
82 SCHNEEGANS, Anne Sophie GER 17.05.2000
83 CAMPBELL, Alice GBR 07.08.2000
84 MAGERAS, Finnula IRL 09.02.1998
85 ROM, Florentine AUT 21.03.2000
86T STAMOS, Maria USA 07.03.2002
86T NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 21.09.2000
88 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 11.03.2000
89 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 07.11.2001
90T KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 16.07.1998
90T MANZOLI, Martina ITA 14.05.2000
92T DU, Katie CAN 27.08.1999
92T SCHMITZ, Karoline GER 22.07.2000
94 AVELLEIRA, Hillary VEN 31.08.2001
95 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Andrea ESP 26.07.1998
96 GRANVILLE, Bronwen GBR 28.08.2001
97 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 17.03.1998
98 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 29.05.1999
99 LEE, Anna IRL 06.09.1998
100 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 25.07.2003
101 WIECZOREK, Aleksandra POL 31.08.2002
102 MARGETICH, Iris AUT 21.08.1999
103 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI 30.06.2002
104 MURAWSKA, Karolina POL 31.03.2001
105 SWENNEN, Annemaine BEL 28.06.2000
106 LIN, Annie CAN 27.09.2002
107 HANZL, Lilla Zsofia HUN 11.06.2000
108 CANTUCCI, Gaia SVK 18.04.2001
109 PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AUT 07.03.2001
110 KRYVONOS, Mariya UKR 17.05.2001
111 CHERNENKO, Dayana ISR 22.08.2000
112 TAKADA, Maho JPN 22.12.1998
113 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Malwina POL 08.11.2003
114 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 03.03.1999
115 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL 29.03.1999
116 TAM, Rachel CAN 30.01.2001
117 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 01.04.1998
118 KIRSTEN, Ines AUT 10.09.1999
119 BRUNETS, Sophie Irene GER 20.05.2001
120 BARAN, Aydan TUR 21.11.2000
121T BARTALOVA, Vivien SVK 03.07.2001
121T VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL 04.02.1998
123 POBLETE, Constanza CHI 26.08.1998
124 HOME, Amy GBR 02.08.2001
125 WILLIAMSON, Lucy-Belle GBR 15.01.2004
126 VICENTE, Natalia ESP 10.05.2001
127 ORTLER, Vanessa AUT 28.02.1999
128 KOTLER, Noa Cydney ISR 03.05.2000
129 DON, Laura BEL 29.10.1998
130 RUBILAR, Javiera CHI 02.03.2000
131 OSWALD, Julia AUT 30.03.1999
132 MOSER, Magdalena AUT 15.07.2002
133 SOMMER, Johanna AUT 12.06.2001



Fredi Grasnek JWC Women Foil 2018
Samstag, 17. Februar 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY, Sherif EGY B 12121981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ARMATA, Gaspare ITA B 06091988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
AWADA, Karim FRA B 21011981002 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Tim GER B 27101988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA, Peter AUT B 18111960000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRYZGALOV, Oleksiy UKR B 26071971002 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUL, Michal POL B 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FORGACH, Peter SVK B 02051979001 Ref: 1
FRANKEN, Leo GER B 19041990003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GASPER, Christian GER B 04051982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ILIC, Danijela SRB B 22071971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULAEV, Dmitriy RUS B 24041971002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LANGE, Robert GER B 26021973000 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
LUDWIG, Michael AUT B 19121972000 Ref: 1
MARCUZ, Elisa ITA B 11081987000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
OLIVER, William USA B 14101957000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PASCUAL, Alberto ESP B 13051985004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REUMUELLER, Martina AUT B 20091980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WITKOWSKI, Andrzej POL B 29081979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


